
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
22 
90 

4 
8 

971 
175 

11 
88 

192 
123 
120 
106 

21 
57 
87 

194 
7 

170 
16 
83 

631 
3 

13 
75 
96 
80 

5 
19 
49 

115 
54 

Name 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Giorgio ZECCHINATI 
Massimiliano DE GIOVANNI 
Fabbio LIFRIERI 
Nicola COLOMBARI 
Simone LUCINI 
Marco SOLERA 
Massimo DIONI 
Michele GRECI 
Mauro BORGONOVO 
Manuel FRANCICA 
Daniel PASSERINO 
Luca TOCCOLI 
Alberto ROITZ 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Eros POZZANI 
Emanuele STEVENAZZI 
Riccardo SALVI 
Alessio TUA 
Gianluigi MARRA 
TORLUCCIO 
Jacopo BERTEOTTI 
Christian SPALLONE 
Emanuele BARABESI 
Cristian RAIMO 
Riccardo COLOMBO 

Fabio MORRONE 
Stefan DAN 
Antonio PORRICELLI 
Cristian CHIERICI 
Mauro PIANO 

Class Best Tm 
1:10.873 
1:11.346 
1:11.833 
1:12.239 
1:12.373 
1:12.505 
1:12.609 
1:12.810 
1:13.450 
1:13.493 
1:13.515 
1:13.992 
1:14.661 
1:15.180 
1:15.558 
1:15.630 
1:15.702 
1:15.713 
1:15.968 
1:17.339 
1:18.149 
1:18.402 
1:19.249 
1:21.391 
1:21.506 
1:21.576 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.473 
0.960 
1.366 
1.500 
1.632 
1.736 
1.937 
2.577 
2.620 
2.642 
3.119 
3.788 
4.307 
4.685 
4.757 
4.829 
4.840 
5.095 
6.466 
7.276 
7.529 
8.376 

10.518 
10.633 
10.703 

Gap 

0.473 
0.487 
0.406 
0.134 
0.132 
0.104 
0.201 
0.640 
0.043 
0.022 
0.477 
0.669 
0.519 
0.378 
0.072 
0.072 
0.011 
0.255 
1.371 
0.810 
0.253 
0.847 
2.142 
0.115 
0.070 

Club 

Lupi Arrapati 
Twister 

Rosolina 
Viadana 
Viadana 
R&B Motorsport 
Ligurbike 
Team Fermone 
Gully Racing 

Valle dei Laghi 
R&b Motorsport 
NTR Team 
Valle dei Laghi 

R&B Motorsport 
R&B Motorsport 

R&B Motorsport 
Città di Melzo 
R&B Motorsport 

Motorace 
R&B Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2022 17:40:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
RBF CUP 

Gara 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:30:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 17:15 


